Ferrari Club Racing

RACE 2 - CLASSIFICATION
POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 34 5 1 Gary CULVER Ferrari 458 Challenge 22 20:27.440 77.94 43167 16
2 43 6 1 Witt GAMSKI Ferarri 458 Challenge GTE 22 20032802 5452 5452 7759  49.435 13
3 60 4 1 Wayne MARRS Ferrari 430 Challenge 22 20149460 22020 16.568 76.56 50.714 13
4 4 4 2 Andy CHRISTOPHER Ferrari 430 Challenge 21 20140771 1lap tlep 7359  53.432 13
5 T 3 1 Matt WILTON Ferrari 360 Challenge 21 2052332 1lap 11561 7292  53.450 21
6 1*4 3 Stuart SHIELD Ferrari 430 Challenge 21 2053389 1Lap  1.057 7285  63.721 21
7 25 3 2 Richard FENNY Ferrari 360 Challenge 21 21:21.008 1Lap 27619 71.28 66698 21
8 44 2 1 Christopher COMPTON GODDARD Ferrari 355 Challenge 20 20:27.843 2Laps 1lap 7083  55.144 18
9 26*4 4 Colin SOWTER Ferrari 430 Challenge 20 20141948 2Laps 14105 70.02  53.104 13
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 8* 4 Lee MOULDEN Ferrari 430 Challenge 1 56.487 21Laps 19Llaps 76.98 56.487 1
FASTEST LAP
34 5 Gary CULVER Ferrari 458 Challenge 16 49.167 88.44 mph 142.33 kph
43 6 Witt GAMSKI Ferarri 458 Challenge GTE 13 49.435 87.96 mph 141.56 kph
60 4 Wayne MARRS Ferrari 430 Challenge 13 50.714 85.74 mph 137.99 kph
7 3 Matt WILTON Ferrari 360 Challenge 21 53.450 81.35 mph 130.93 kph
44 2 Christopher COMPTON GODDARD Ferrari 355 Challenge 18 55.144 78.85 mph 126.91 kph
Ferrari Club Racing
QUALIFYING - RACE 2 - CLASSIFICATION
POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 60% 4 1 Wayne MARRS Ferrari 430 Challenge 49493 2 22 87.86
2 43 6 1 Witt GAMSKI Ferarri 458 Challenge GTE 49.748 9 18 0.266 0255 8741
3 34 s 1 Gary CULVER Ferrari 458 Challenge 50021 24 24 0.528 0273 86.93
4 8% 2 Lee MOULDEN Ferrari 430 Challenge 51403 6 6 1810 1382 84.59
5 8*4 3 Vance KEARNEY Ferrari 430 Challenge 51739 10 12 2246 0336 84.04
6 4% 4 Andy CHRISTOPHER Ferrari 430 Challenge 52.327 14 18 2834 0588 83.10
7 28 3 1 Richard FENNY Ferrari 360 Challenge 53.978 19 19 4.485 1651 80.56
8 1%4 5 Stuart SHIELD Ferrari 430 Challenge 54232 16 17 4739 0254 80.18
9 7%3 2 Matt WILTON Ferrari 360 Challenge 54.324 8 15 4831 0092 80.04
10 44 2 1 Christopher COMPTON GODDARD Ferrari 355 Challenge 55.005 16 16 5512 0681 79.05

Cars 1, 7 & 8 — No Working transponder, MSA Q12.2.1, please fix or you may not be timed in your next race

No. 60 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 4 - 4 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Overcast / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Brands Hatch Indy
Circuit Length = 1.2079 miles

Start: 13:09 Flag 13:29 End: 13:30

Clerk Of Course :

Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 13:32 Sunday, 19 August 2018



Ferrari Club Racing

RACE 5 - CLASSIFICATION
POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF  MPH BEST ON
1 43 1 Witt GAMSKI Ferarri 458 Challenge GTE 22 20:17.398 7858  49.857 20
2 34 5 1 Gary CULVER Ferrari 458 Challenge 22 20117774  0.376 0378 7856  60.007 17
3 8 4 1 Vance KEARNEY Ferrari 430 Challenge 22 2102238 44.840 44484 7579 62552 5
4 4 2 Andy CHRISTOPHER Ferrari 430 Challenge 21 20:34921 1lap 1lap 7394 52802 11
5 1 4 3 Stuart SHIELD Ferrari 430 Challenge 21 2050005 1Llap 15084 7305 62806 15
6 3 5 Matt WILTON Ferrari 360 Challenge 21 2057749 1lap 7.744 7260  §3.090 10
7 26 4 4 Colin SOWTER Ferrari 430 Challenge 21 2105628 1Lap  7.870 7215 52510 15
8 25 3 2 Richard FENNY Ferrari 360 Challenge 21 21111120 1lap 5482 71.84 54546 9
9 44 2 1 Christopher COMPTON GODDARD ~ Ferari 355 Challenge 21 21112101  1lap 0981 7178 54759 18
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 60 4 Wayne MARRS Ferrari 430 Challenge 12 11:55742 10Laps Olaps 7290 50,642 9
FASTEST LAP
43 6 Witt GAMSKI Ferarri 458 Challenge GTE 20 49.857 87.22 mph 140.36 kph
34 5 Gary CULVER Ferrari 458 Challenge 17 50.007 86.95 mph 139.94 kph
60 4 Wayne MARRS Ferrari 430 Challenge 9 50.642 85.868 mph 138.19 kph
7 3 Matt WILTON Ferrari 360 Challenge 10 53,090 81.91 mph 131.82 kph
44 2 Christopher COMPTON GODDARD ~ Ferrari 355 Challenge 18 54.759 79.41 mph 127.80 kph
Ferrari Club Racing
QUALIFYING - RACE 5 - 2ND FASTEST CLASSIFICATION
POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 60%4 1 Wayne MARRS Ferrari 430 Challenge 49773 21 22 87.36
2 43 1 Witt GAMSKI Ferarri 458 Challenge GTE 49984 10 18 0211 0211 86.99
3 34 5 1 Gary CULVER Ferrari 458 Challenge 50.253 23 24 0480 0269 8653
4 8*4 2 Lee MOULDEN Ferrari 430 Challenge 51.731 4 6 1958 1478 84.06
5 8% 3 Vance KEARNEY Ferrari 430 Challenge 61794 4 12 2021 0063 8395
6 4% 4 Andy CHRISTOPHER Ferrari 430 Challenge 52730 16 16 2957 00936 8246
7 1% 4 5 Stuart SHIELD Ferrari 430 Challenge 54.527 12 17 4754 1797 79.75
8 7*3 1 Matt WILTON Ferrari 360 Challenge 54595 15 15 4822 0068 79.65
9 25 3 2 Richard FENNY Ferrari 360 Challenge 54736 18 19 4963 0141 79.44
10 44 2 1 Christopher COMPTON GODDARD Ferrari 355 Challenge 5§5.060 12 16 5287 0324 7897

Cars 1, 7 & 8 ~ No Working transponder, MSA Q12.2.1, please fix or you may not be timed in your next race

No. 60 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 4 - 4 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Brands Hatch Indy

Circuit Length = 1.2079 miles

Start: 15:58 Flag 16:19 End: 16:20

Clerk Of Course :

Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 16:20 Sunday, 19 August 2018




